LAND USE FEES

$50.00
$100.00
$200.00

$400.00

$100.00
$150.00
$200.00

$300.00

PERMIT APPLICATION FEE SCHEDULE

Driveway Siting Application Permit
Simple Structure Siting Application — shed
Siting Permit Application — House or other large structure

Special Site Conditions Project — requiring extensive review and possible professional
consultation

Renewal of a Conditional Use Permit
Initial Conditional Use Permit Application
Land Division Application

Conditional Use, Special Exception, or Rezone Application requiring a Public Hearing

OTHER TOWN FEES

$500
$125
$10
$10
S11
$6

Liquor License

Beer/Wine License

Picnic License daily fee (for the purpose of beer sales at event)
Operator License (bartender)

Male/Female Dog License

Spayed/Neutered Dog License
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