PERMIT APPLICATION FEE SCHEDULE

LAND USE FEES

\$50.00	Driveway Siting Application Permit
\$100.00	Simple Structure Siting Application – shed
\$200.00	Siting Permit Application – House or other large structure
\$400.00	Special Site Conditions Project – requiring extensive review and possible professional consultation
\$100.00	Renewal of a Conditional Use Permit
\$150.00	Initial Conditional Use Permit Application
\$200.00	Land Division Application
\$300.00	Conditional Use, Special Exception, or Rezone Application requiring a Public Hearing

OTHER TOWN FEES

\$500	Liquor License
\$125	Beer/Wine License
\$10	Picnic License daily fee (for the purpose of beer sales at event)
\$10	Operator License (bartender)
\$11	Male/Female Dog License
\$6	Spayed/Neutered Dog License

Updated for 2024